
Roster for 2014/2015 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

Chair June 2015 Behnke, Andrew 4-H Youth Development & Family & Consumer  Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7606
9195159156
andrew_behnke@ncsu.edu

Vice Chair June 2015 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
percy_hooper@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Devetsikiotis, Michael MS Comp Networking-Dean's Off
Elec & Comp Engineering

Campus Box 7911
9195155091
mdevets@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Casstevens, W. CHASS
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195137959
wjcasste@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Belk, Autumn Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
9195156384
autumn_belk@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Ramaswamy, Mohan NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133157
mohan_ramaswamy@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Megalos, Mark Forestry and Environmental Resources Extension
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195131202
mark.megalos@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Hoppin, Jane Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Martin, Michael Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Population Health and Pathobiology

Campus Box 8401
9195136330
michael_martin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bracken, Sue Education
Leadership, Policy, Adult & Higher Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156298
susan_bracken@ncsu.edu
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Roster for 2014/2015 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

FAC June 2016 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
percy_hooper@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Muth, John Electrical & Computer Engineering
Elec & Comp Engineering

Campus Box 7911
9195132982
muth@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Behnke, Andrew 4-H Youth Development & Family & Consumer  Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7606
9195159156
andrew_behnke@ncsu.edu

FF June 2015 Fisher, Tyrone South Central District-Harnett
Harnett County

9108937532
tyrone_fisher@ncsu.edu

FF Not Occupied

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Bode, Angkana Design and Construction Services
Design and Construction Svcs

9195158062
apbode@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Mbaneme, Veronica Biological And Agricultural Engineering
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
vmbanem@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2015 Moore, Karli Chemistry kamoore9@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Carroll, Ivey Parks, Recreation And Tourism Management ijcarrol@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Warren, Alice McKimmon Center for Ext and Continuing Education/Non-credit
Lifelong Education

Campus Box 7401
9195158929
alice_warren@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=10  FF=2  FSEN=1  GRAD=1  STAFF/EPA=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=1  Vice Chair=1  XONV=1  
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